

BID RESULTS

12004164
ON-CALL ANNUAL NEEDS FOR SEEDING MULCHING

ITEM	SECT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	SADLER LANDSCAPING		ICRO ENTERPRISES		J HENRY CONSULTANT		EVERETT'S LOT CLEARING		GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	SP	MOBILIZATION, BEAUFORT COUNTY	10	EA	500.00	5,000.00	450.00	4,500.00	450.00	4,500.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
2	SP	MOBILIZATION, CARTERET COUNTY	10	EA	750.00	7,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	750.00	7,500.00	1,200.00	12,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
3	SP	MOBILIZATION, CRAVEN COUNTY	10	EA	600.00	6,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	600.00	6,000.00	900.00	9,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
4	SP	MOBILIZATION, GREENE COUNTY	10	EA	600.00	6,000.00	700.00	7,000.00	500.00	5,000.00	700.00	7,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
5	SP	MOBILIZATION, JONES COUNTY	10	EA	650.00	6,500.00	450.00	4,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	800.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
6	SP	MOBILIZATION, LENOIR COUNTY	10	EA	650.00	6,500.00	550.00	5,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	600.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
7	SP	MOBILIZATION, PAMLICO COUNTY	10	EA	750.00	7,500.00	600.00	6,000.00	750.00	7,500.00	1,100.00	11,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
8	SP	MOBILIZATION, PITT COUNTY	10	EA	500.00	5,000.00	550.00	5,500.00	500.00	5,000.00	800.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	35,000.00
9	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, FLAT GOUND	2,000	LF	3.38	6,760.00	3.25	6,500.00	3.00	6,000.00	3.30	6,600.00	5.00	10,000.00
10	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, WOODEN/UNEVE	1,000	LF	3.97	3,970.00	4.00	4,000.00	4.50	4,500.00	3.60	3,600.00	7.00	7,000.00
11	SP	MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL	25,000	SY	1.75	43,750.00	1.90	47,500.00	2.50	62,500.00	2.20	55,000.00	3.00	75,000.00
12	SP	WATTLE	100	LF	11.15	1,115.00	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00	14.75	1,475.00	15.00	1,500.00
13	SP	PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT	100	SY	4.78	478.00	4.50	450.00	6.00	600.00	5.50	550.00	5.00	500.00
14	1660	SEEDING & MULCHING	85	ACR	2,276.00	193,460.00	3,200.00	272,000.00	3,200.00	272,000.00	3,300.00	280,500.00	3,500.00	297,500.00
15	SP	SOD SEEDING ANNUAL MIX	50	ACR	1,078.00	53,900.00	600.00	30,000.00	950.00	47,500.00	1,400.00	70,000.00	400.00	20,000.00
16	SP	SOD SEED CENTIPEDE (10LBS/ACRE)	50	ACR	775.00	38,750.00	800.00	40,000.00	700.00	35,000.00	1,175.00	58,750.00	400.00	20,000.00
17	1664	CENTIPEDE SOD, FLAT GROUND	1,000	SY	6.50	6,500.00	5.75	5,750.00	5.50	5,500.00	8.25	8,250.00	30.00	30,000.00
18	1664	CENTIPEDE SOD, SLOPED GROUND	1,000	SY	7.25	7,250.00	7.00	7,000.00	6.00	6,000.00	8.25	8,250.00	30.00	30,000.00
19	SP	TRAFFIC ATTENUATOR	1	HR	250.00	250.00	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00	440.00	440.00	225.00	225.00
20	SP	LANE CLOSURE, 2 LANE/ 2 WAY	1	EA	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,150.00	2,150.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
21	SP	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE ROADWAY SPE	1	EA	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
22	SP	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE ROADWAY SPE	1	EA	2,350.00	2,350.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
					TOTAL = \$ 412,533.00		463,800.00		494,700.00		572,065.00		777,725.00	



9/24/2021